## State of Mississippi

Department of Finance and Administration
Office of Purchasing, Travel & Fleet Management
501 North West Street, Suite 701-A
Jackson, MS 39201

CONTRACT	AMENDMENT
Contract No.:	8200060946
Amendment No.:	2
Effective Date:	04/13/2022

## AMENDMENT No. 2 TO CONTRACT No. 8200060946 E-ONE, INC.

This Amendment to Contract No. 8200060946 is effective 04/13/2022. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

## PURPOSE

THE PURPOSE of this amendment is to capture the following changes:

Appendix E- Addition to Authorized Dealers List

The master agreement has been updated.

Any communications regarding this amendment must be addressed to the Prorcurement Coordinator listed below.

Ramona Jones Ramona Jones@dfa.ms.gov 601-359-9335

|--|

Department of Finance and Administration
Office of Purchasing, Travel & Fleet Management
501 N. West Street, Suite 701-A
Jackson, Mississippi 39201

Contract Administrator

ate 0 10 00

E-One, Inc.

1601 SW 37<sup>th</sup> Avenue. Ocala, Florida 34474

Fred Cureton

Digitally signed by Fred Cureton
DN: cn=Fred Cureton, o=REV Group, ou=REV Fire
Group, email=fred cureton@revfiregroup.com, c=US
Date: 2022.04.29.08:51:27-04'00'

Title

Date April 29, 2022